
STREAM

Hons./ MDC

10:30 - 11:30 Room

CC1
Bengali (Tu)

Hindi (P)

Urdu (P)

History (P)

English (P)

Education (P)

Philosophy (P)

Pol. Science (P)

Sociology (P)

Mathematics (Tu)

42

62

53

45

47

54

49

57 & 58

26

56

STREAM

Hons./ MDC

1.00 - 3.00 Room 1.00 - 3.00 Room

IDC Practical
Botany 53

IDC Practical
Botany 5305-08-2024 

(Monday)

4-YEAR & 3-YEAR _B.A / B.Sc.: SEMESTER - 2 [Under CCF, 2022]

MORNING / DAY  SECTION

 PROGRAMME FOR CU TUTORIAL EXAMINATION - JULY, 2024

BSc. (BOTANY Department)

B.A./BSc.

03-08-2024 

(Saturday)

4-YEAR 3-YEAR

4-YEAR 3-YEAR

Further, For Every Paper, those Students  must submit the Photocopies of CU REGISTRATION Certficates along 

with their Answer Scripts. 

PrincipalDate : 01-08-2024

NB:             (Tu) indicates TUTORIAL EXAM, (P) indicates PROJECT SUBMISSION

1. For Every Paper, Students must bring the Photocopies of Semester-I ADMIT Cards  Otherwise, they will not be 

allowed to enter the college for the examinations.

Further, For Every Paper, Students must submit the Photocopies of Semester-I ADMIT Cards along with their 

Answer Scripts. 

2. Students (who do not have Semester-I ADMIT Cards) must bring the Photocopies of CU REGISTRATION Certficates 

For Every Paper. Otherwise, they will not be allowed to enter the college for the examinations.


