

## SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION (COLLEGE)

(1948)
UG Degree & PG Degree College (Affiliated to the University of Calcutta) Re-Accredited with "C" Grade (1.96/4.00 CGPA) by NAAC

## 4-YEAR & 3-YEAR B.A / B.Sc.: SEMESTER - 2 [Under CCF, 2022] **MORNING / DAY SECTION**

PROGRAMME FOR CU <b>TUTORIAL</b> EXAMINATION - JULY, 2024				
STREAM	B.A./BSc.			
Hons./ MDC	4-YEAR		3-YEAR	
			10:30 - 11:30	Room
03-08-2024 (Saturday)			EC1 Bengali (Tu) Hindi (P) Urdu (P) History (P) English (P) Education (P) Philosophy (P) Pol. Science (P) Sociology (P) Mathematics (Tu)	42 62 53 45 47 54 49 57 & 58 26 56
STREAM	BSc. (BOTANY Department)			
Hons./ MDC	4-YEAR		3-YEAR	
05-08-2024 (Monday)	1.00 - 3.00	Room	1.00 - 3.00	Room
	IDC Practical Botany	53	IDC Practical Botany	53
NB: (Tu) indicates TUTORIAL EXAM, (P) indicates PROJECT SUBMISSION				

1. For Every Paper, Students must bring the Photocopies of Semester-I ADMIT Cards Otherwise, they will not be allowed to enter the college for the examinations.

Further, For **Every Paper, Students** must submit the Photocopies of **Semester-I ADMIT Cards** along with their Answer Scripts.

2. Students (who do not have Semester-I ADMIT Cards) must bring the Photocopies of CU REGISTRATION Certficates For **Every Paper.** Otherwise, they will not be allowed to enter the college for the examinations.

Further, For Every Paper, those Students must submit the Photocopies of CU REGISTRATION Certficates along with their Answer Scripts.

Date: 01-08-2024

Marriday Charles

Principal